
WLC HOTEL PARTNERS                                                                              

Interested in supporting WLC Athletics as a BELIEVE IN THE GREEN partner? 
Contact Aaron Sebald at 414.443.8532 or aaron.sebald@wlc.edu.

BELIEVE IN THE GREEN

All bookings must mention the WLC affiliation to receive our preferred rate.

Barbara Brown
barbara.brown@radissonamericas.com 

Rose Murack
rose.murack@radissonamericas.com

ADDITIONAL HOTEL OPTIONS                                                                              
We receive a corporate rate at the hotels listed below, but they do not sponsor WLC.

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS MILWAUKEE – WEST MEDICAL CENTER
11111 W North Ave, Wauwatosa, WI  53226
414.778.0333  |  ihg.com/holidayinnexpress
$89/night

WLC RATE - $92/night 

2303 N Mayfair Rd
Milwaukee, WI  53226-1502  

414.455.4573
radissonhotelsamericas.com

Dianne Heuvelmans
dianne.heuvelmans2@marriott.com

WLC RATE - $119/night 

1300 Discovery Parkway
Wauwatosa, WI 53226-1338  

414.258.2575
marriott.com

Dwayne Buchanan
dwayne.buchanan@aimbridge.com

WLC RATE - $89/night 

10111 W Lincoln Ave
West Allis, WI 53227  

414.327.2200
ihg.com/holidayinnexpress

COMFORT INN WAUKESHA
2510 Plaza Ct, Waukesha, WI 53186
262.786.6015  |  choicehotels.com
12% off best available rate

WLC RATE - $99/night 

Anastasia Nicholas
anastasia.nicholas@sonesta.com

104 W Innovation Dr
Wauwatosa, WI 53226  

414.475.9500
sonesta.com


